
Online-Program ..Level 16M 17M 18M 19M 20M 21M

Oncampus Undergraduate

Graduate

1st Professional

Continuing Ed

Total

Online Undergraduate

Graduate

Doctorate

Continuing Ed

Total

Grand Total

905

21

147

156

581

1,141

22

190

151

778

1,031

32

234

174

591

953

38

177

180

558

864

31

171

152

510

890

27

151

160

552

479

1

50

263

165

559

5

65

288

201

595

12

69

317

197

485

8

93

300

84

350

11

75

244

20

442

23

85

321

13

1,3841,7001,6261,4381,2141,332

Loyola Universtiy New Orleans - Enrollment Trend
(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the
student's program and whether that program is an online program)

Undergraduate Graduate Doctorate 1st Professional Continuing Ed

16
M

17
M

18
M

19
M

20
M

21
M

16
M

17
M

18
M

19
M

20
M

21
M

16
M

17
M

18
M

19
M

20
M

21
M

16
M

17
M

18
M

19
M

20
M

21
M

16
M

17
M

18
M

19
M

20
M

21
M

0

200

400

600

800

1000

N
um
be
r 
of
 R
ec
or
ds

Online-Program Delivery
Oncampus

Online


