Loyola Universtiy New Orleans - Enrollment Trend

(Note: Although all 2021 summer courses were online - Online Program Delivery follows the student's program and whether that program is an online program)

Online-Program	Level	16M	17M	18M	19M	20M	21M
Oncampus	Undergraduate	552	510	558	591	778	581
	Graduate	160	152	180	174	151	156
	1st Professional	151	171	177	234	190	147
	Continuing Ed	27	31	38	32	22	21
	Total	890	864	953	1,031	1,141	905
Online	Undergraduate	13	20	84	197	201	165
	Graduate	321	244	300	317	288	263
	Doctorate	85	75	93	69	65	50
	Continuing Ed	23	11	8	12	5	1
	Total	442	350	485	595	559	479
Grand Total		1,332	1,214	1,438	1,626	1,700	1,384

